
Figure Legends 

Supplementary Figure 1. Elevation of CHEK1 expression is significantly 

associated with poor outcome in both event free survival (A) and overall survival 

(B) in GEP database of GMMG-HD4 cohort. 

Supplementary Figure 2. Illustration of the annotated genomic region of 

CHEK1, the putative different RNA splicing forms, and the validation strategy 

for circular exon 1 to 7 (circCHEK1).  
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Supplementary Figure 1A



ALL, OS, MM, CHEK1 (205394_at), maxstat cutoff = 6.4

Time Since BM Assessment [months]

S
ur

vi
va

l [
%

]
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII IIIIII IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII IIII IIIIII IIIII

IIII
II

II

I
IIII

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
II
I IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

IIIII II IIII IIII IIIIIII IIIIIIIII II
I I II

I I
II

514 443 371 290 235 190 143 97 64 41 24 10 low
220 177 120 82 58 41 27 16 9 3 high

low
high

0 12 24 36 48 60 72 84 96 108 120 132 144

0

20

40

60

80

100

P < .001

Supplementary Figure 1B



Supplementary Figure 2


